Contents

List of Plates

Note on Editions and Orthography

Preface

Acknowledgments

Introduction: The State of Nature and the Problem of Language

1 Perceiving Habitats: Marvell and the Language of
Sensuous Reciprocity

Earth, Mining, Monotheism, and Mountain Theology

Air, Water, Woods

Hylozoic Poetry: The Lives of Plants

Zoic Poetry: Animals, Ormithology, and the Ethics of Empathy

Animal Ethics and Radical Justice

NN s W

Milton’s Prophetic Epics

Bibliography
Index

viii

xi
xii

13
43
79
109
139
171
197

229
247



