Contents

List of Plates Note on Editions and Orthography Preface Acknowledgments		viii ix xi xii			
			In	troduction: The State of Nature and the Problem of Language	1
			1	Perceiving Habitats: Marvell and the Language of	
				Sensuous Reciprocity	13
2	Earth, Mining, Monotheism, and Mountain Theology	43			
3	Air, Water, Woods	79			
4	Hylozoic Poetry: The Lives of Plants	109			
5	Zoic Poetry: Animals, Ornithology, and the Ethics of Empathy	139			
6	Animal Ethics and Radical Justice	171			
7	Milton's Prophetic Epics	197			
Bibliography		229			
	Index				